BRANCH COMPUTER

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 04-10-2021

Semester

3

held in the month of JUL 2021 MO 2020

ROLL NO NAME U DAP DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DAP DCS DCS TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(3) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 3002(2) |CREDIT | Points
L DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3004(1) | 3008(1) | 3008(1) 3002(1) 3004(1) | 3002(1) | 1004(1) 1002(2)
D005/19 RUPA KUMARI u B+ 7 28 |B+7 21 B6 18 B+7 21 |[B+7 21 A+9 18 23 167 7.26
L1A+99 A 8 8 |B+7 7 A+ 9 9 B+7 7
D008/19 SWATI KUMARI u B 6 24 | C5 15 B 6 18 B6 18 |B+7 21 A 8 16 23 146 6.35
L1 A 88 B 6 6 |[B 66 A 8 8 B 6 6
D020/19 PRIYANSHU BHARTI u B+7 28 | A8 24 B+7 21 A8 24 A8 24 A+9 18 23 179 7.78
L 1A+ 99 B+7 7 [B+7 7 Ex 1010 B+7 7
D023/19 NIKI MUNDA u A 8 32 | B6 18 B6 18 A8 24 A8 24 A+9 18 23 174 7.57
LIA+99 A 8 8 [|B+77 A+ 9 9 |B+7 7
D028/19 ARCHNA TIRKEY u B+7 28 | B 6 18 B6 18 A8 24 |A+9 27 B+7 14 23 171 7.43
L1A+99 A+ 9 9 |A 838 A 8 8 A8 8
D032/19 ANURADHA SINGH u F 0O F OO FOO FOO FOO FO0OO 23 4 0.17
L1F OO F oo [FO0O D 4 4 F O O
D035/19 ABHISHEK KUMAR u C 520 | B6 18 C5 15 B+7 21 C5 15 B 6 12 23 139 6.04
L 1A+ 99 B+7 7 [B+7 7 A+9 9 B 6 6

DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING

DCS 3003(3) DBMS

DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY

DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.

DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB.

DCS 3006(1) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.

DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB.

DGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES

DGA 3004(1) NSS

DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

DME 1004(1) Workshop Practice-I
DMM 1002(2) Engineering Graphics-|

1 of 4

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Semester 3
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DAP 1001(3)
DCS 3001(4)
DCS 3003(3)
DCS 3005(3)
DCS 3007(3)
DMA 3101(3)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DCS 3002(2)

Basic Physics

C PROGRAMMING

DBMS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
WEB TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED MATHEMATICS
Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DCS 3006(1)
DCS 3008(1)
DGA 3002(1)
DGA 3004(1)
DHU 3002(1)

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.
WEB DESIGN LAB.

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

Workshop Practice-| e
Engineering Graphics-I —

Controller of Examination

2 of 4

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAP DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DAP DCS DCS  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(3) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 3002(2) [CREDIT | Points
L| DCs DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3004(1) | 3006(1) | 3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D037/19 VASUNDHRA RANI PRIYA U B 6 24 |[Bt7 21 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 B+7 14 23 163 | 7.09
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |A 8 8 A+9 9 (A8 8
D041/19 AMIT PRAKASH SINGH U FOO |D412 |[D412 | C5 15 |[C5 15 FOO 23 54 | 2.35
LIF0OO |[F oo |Foo |Foo FO 0
D049/19 SHADAB SARWAR u A 8 32 |Ex1030 | A8 24 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 A+9 18 23 208 | 9.04
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |[Ex 1010 |A+9 9 A+9 9
D051/19 KIRAN KUMARI u FOO [FOO FOO FOO [FOO FOO 23 4 [ 017
LIFo0O0O |[F oo |[Foo |D44 FO 0
D054/19 ANSHU PRIYA u A8 32 | AB 24 |[A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A 8 24 A+9 18 23 195 | 8.48
L|A 88 |Ex 1010 |A 88 A+9 9 (A8 8
D056/19 KHUSHBU SANDIL u D416 |D412 [C515 |[B6 18 |[FO0 0 C5 10 23 106 | 4.61
L|A88 |B 66 |B 66 A+9 9 [B6 6
D060/19 SUSHMA SHALINI MURMU U FOO |[FOO FOO FOO [FOO A8 16 23 57 | 2.48
L|AB88 |A 88 |AB8S A+9 9 (A8 8
DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB.
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DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 04-10-2021

Semester

3

held in the month of JUL 2021 MO 2020

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAP DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DAP DCS DCS  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(3) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 3002(2) [CREDIT | Points
L| DCs DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3004(1) | 3006(1) | 3008(1) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) | 3002(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D066/19 JAYANT MUNDA U D4 16| D412 [C515 | D4 12 [C5 15 FOO 23 74 | 322
LIFOO |[F oo |FOO |D44 FO 0
D068/19 RITESH MUNDA u A 8 32 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 A+9 18 23 210 | 9.13
L|A+99 |A+9 9 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 A+9 9
D100/19 ANKITA KUMARI u D4 16 | B6 18 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 Br7 14 23 151 | 6.57
L|A+99 |aA+9 9 |A 88 A+9 9 (A8 8
D104/19 ARJUN KUMAR SAW u C 5 20 |B+7 21 |[B6 18 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 B+7 14 23 163 | 7.09
L|A+99 [B+r7 7 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 A8 8
D112/19 SAKSHI ARYA u A 8 32 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 A+9 18 23 206 | 8.96
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 A+9 9 |Ex10 10
D119/19 SHALVI SNEHIT u A+ O 36 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 Ex 10 20 23 215 | 9.35
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 A+9 9 |Ex10 10
D126/19 ANUPRIYA CHOUDHARY U A8 32 |B6 18 |AB 24 [A+9 27 |[B+7 21 A+9 18 23 186 | 8.09
L|A+99 |A+9 9 |A+99 |Ex1010 A+9 9

DCS 3004(1
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics (1) DBMS LAB.

DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING
DCS 3003(3) DBMS

DCS 3006(1) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.

DCS 3008(1) WEB DESIGN LAB.

DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION DGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY DGA 3004(1) NSS
DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS DHU 3002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.
DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.
DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DME 1004(1) Workshop Practice-I
DMM 1002(2) Engineering Graphics-|
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 04-10-2021

Semester

3

held in the month of JUL 2021 MO 2020

DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 3001(4) C PROGRAMMING

DCS 3003(3) DBMS

DCS 3005(3) COMPUTER ORGANIZATION
DCS 3007(3) WEB TECHNOLOGY

DMA 3101(3) APPLIED MATHEMATICS
DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.

DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DCS 3002(2) C PROGRAMMING LAB.

DCS 3006(1)
DCS 3008(1)
DGA 3002(1)
DGA 3004(1)
DHU 3002(1)

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB.
WEB DESIGN LAB.

PT AND GAMES

NSS

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-II

Workshop Practice-I
Engineering Graphics-I

4 of 4

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME U DAP DCS DCS DCS DCS DMA DAP DCS DCS TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(3) | 3001(4) | 3003(3) | 3005(3) | 3007(3) | 3101(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 3002(2) |CREDIT | Points
L DCS DCS DCS DGA DGA DHU DME DMM
3004(1) | 3008(1) | 3008(1) 3002(1) 3004(1) | 3002(1) | 1004(1) 1002(2)
D129/19 NEETU KUMARI u A+ 9 36 [A+9 27 Ex1030 A8 24 A8 24 Ex 10 20 23 210 9.13
L |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 [Ex 1010 A+ 9 9 Ex10 10
D138/19 MANISH KUMAR u A 8 32 | Ex1030 Ex1030 A+9 27 |A+9 27 A+9 18 23 213 9.26
L1A+99 Ex 10 10 |[Ex 1010 Ex 1010 Ex10 10
D144/19 MANISHA SHARMA u A 8 32 | A8 24 A8 24 A+9 27 |A+9 27 A+9 18 23 198 8.61
L 1A+ 99 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 A+9 9
D192/19 SHIVANI KUMARI u B 6 24 | A8 24 A8 24 B+7 21 A8 24 A+9 18 23 176 7.65
LIA+99 A 8 8 [|B+77 A+9 9 |A 8 8
D204/19 ROHIT KUMAR u A+ 9 36 | Ex1030 Ex 1030 A+9 27 |A+9 27 A+9 18 23 217 9.43
L1A+99 Ex 10 10 |[Ex 1010 Ex 1010 Ex10 10
DL011/20 SEEMA KUMARI u B 6 24 | A8 24 B+7 21 A8 24 A8 24 A 8 16 26 190 7.31
L1A+99 A 8 8 [B+x7 7 A+9 9 A8 8 F 00 A 8 16
DL015/20 KISHAN KUMAR SAH U B+7 21 C 5 20 |B+7 21 B 6 18 A8 24 D4 12 A 88 Ex 1010 A 8 16 28 189 6.75
LA 88 B+7 7 |B+7 7 A+9 9 A8 8
DCS 3004(1) DBMS LAB.




